
Spelling List A-1
Short-a Sound - /ă/

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

hat 

am

had 

and

as

can

man

cat

  Star Words    

9.

10.

has

have

About Your Spelling Words

Each of these words have the short-a, or /ă/ 
sound. This is the same sound you hear at the 
beginning of the word apple.  

• Which of your spelling words begin with the 
short-a sound?

• Which words have the short-a sound in the 
middle?

• Can you think of a person's name that has 
the short-a sound?
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